
Bicknacres  Villages Friendship Club 
2025 Diary 

Wine & Dine Lunches   = Phone Sandy  one week before, to book 01245 
225351 

Bridge                              =  phone  Angelina 07525196952 

AIernoon Buzz             =  phone  Sue          07740932930 

 
Monday 6th January Lunch            Warren Golf & Country Club 

       Woodham Walter CM9 6RW 

       “     13th, 20th,27th       Bridge              St.Andrews Church, Main Rd. Bic. 

Wednesday 15th Jan AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed, West View Nursery 

Monday 3rd February      Lunch   Shaw Farm Country Pub, 

Wickford Rd, South Woodham 
Ferrers..CM3 5QY 

      “ 10th, 17th 24th, 31st.   Bridge  St.Andrews Church. 

Wednesday 19th Feb AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 

Monday 3rd March  Lunch   Bell & Chimes Resturant,  

       ReVendon, Main Rd, CM3 8DY 

        “    10th, 17th, 24th, 31st. Bridge   St.Andrews Church.  

Wednesday 19th March AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 

Monday 7th April             Lunch                       Warren Golf & Country Club 

       “      14th, 28th               Bridge   St.Andrews Church. 

Wednesday 16th April AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 

Monday 12th May  Lunch   Shaw Farm 

      “         19th,                     Bridge   St.Andrews Church. 

Wednesday 21st May   AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 



Monday 2nd June   Annual Trip  To be advised 

Wednesday 18th June AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 

Monday 7th July  Lunch   Bell & Chimes at ReVenden 

Wednesday 16th July AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 

Monday 4th August Lunch   Hurdlemakers at Woodham   

                                                                               Mor\mer,  

       Post Office Road, CM96ST 

Wednesday 20th August   AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 

Sunday 7th September    Lunch &             Bell Pub at Purleigh.  

              guided walk  The Street CM3 6QJ 

        “  8th, 15th, 22nd, 29th Bridge    St.Andrews Church. 

Wednesday 17th Sept  AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 

Monday 6th October Lunch   Warren Golf & Country Club 

       “      13th, 20th, 27th     Bridge    St.Andrews Church 

Wednesday 15th Oct AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 

Monday 3rd November Lunch   Shaw Farm 

       “       10th, 17th, 24th    Bridge   St.Andrews Church 

Wednesday 19th Nov AKernoon Tea PoNng Shed 

Monday 8th December Lunch   To be advised  

       “       15th                       Bridge  St.Andrews Church 

  


